
THE SINGARENI COLLIERIES COMPANY LIMITED 

(A Government Company) 
Kothagudem Collieries  

Corrigendum 

 
 On line Tenders have been invited through e-Procurement for the following works.  
 

Sl. 

No. 
Tender Notice Number & Name of  the work 

Estimated 

Cost 

Earnest 

Money 
Deposit 

Period of 

completion 

 

1. 

CW/KGM/e-08/2021-22, Dt.29.04.2021 

Providing parking tiles, Armstrong false 
ceiling and kerb walls to bungalow 

No.jr.O.B.-5, Bungalows area Kothagudem 
Corporate, Bhadradri Kothagudem District, 

Telangana State. 

Part-A Rs.   35,070.00                  

Part-B Rs. 8,39,443.00           

Total Rs. 8,74,513.00 
 

Rs.8,800/- 

Two months 

from the date 
of mark out. 

 

The Corrigendum for the above works have been published through e-Procurement and for 

details, please visit https://tender.eprocurement.gov.in   
 

I. The Dates for submission of bids etc., are changed as follows:  

Sl. 

No. 
Description 

Date & Time 

As per NIT 

Proposed Revised 

Date & Time 

(i) Bid submission closing date and time  06.05.2021,                
up to 04.00 PM 

13.05.2021,                 
up to 04.00 PM 

(ii) Date of opening of Price Bid 04.01 PM on 
06.05.2021 

04.01 PM on 
13.05.2021 

 

II. Except for the above, all other information in the Tender Notice will remain unchanged. 
  

 
G.M.(CIVIL)  

Place: Kothagudem,  
Date: 07.05.2021. 

 

Copy to:  
 

GMs KGM (A) / YLD / MNG / RG-I / RG-II /  
             RG-III / BHPL / BPA / SRP / MM.    Along with a copy of the detailed tender 

notice for information please. 
 

 

G.M(Civil) 

Addl.G.M (F&A)/KGM.Corp. 

  

 

A.G.M.(C): QC: KGM / RG Regions. 

A.G.M (C): MNG. 

D.G.M. (C): QC: BPA Region 
Dy.G.M.(C): KGM(A)/RG-I/RG-II/RG-III/BHPL/ 

BPA/MM/SRP/STPP 

       S.E(C):YLD. 

 
 

Please arrange to exhibit the tender notice 
on the notice board. 

 

  
F.M.(F&A)/Gen. Accts. KGM/Corp.    With a request to display on Notice Board.    
 

https://tender.eprocurement.gov.in/

